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Favbet League
2020/21 16th round, Match #107

Friday, 28.02.2021, 19:30, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 5°C. Spectators: 6973

«Lviv» Lviv

Kostyk Orest
Yakimets Volodymyr
Maruine Mihoubi
Mahmutovic Enes
Hryso Maksym
Sabino (C)
Brikner Ivan
Dovhyi Oleksii
Alvaro

Shyna

Nych Nazarii

Substitutes

31
2

25
21
45
98
29
27
9

[liushchenkov Oleksandr
Lobai Ivan

Cirjak Frane
Romanchuk Oleksandr
Zakharkiv Yurii

Semeniv Dmytro
Remeniak Artur

Busko Andrii

Kazlauskas Donatas

Coach
Shumskyi Vitalii

Referee:

Kryvushkin Dmytro
Assistant 1:

Volodin Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Shlonchak Semen
4th Official:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii

1:4

1
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10
15
20
22
25
29
34
41
94

+* ¥

«Dynamo» Kyiv

Bushchan Georgii
Sydorchuk Sergii (C)
Shaparenko Mykola
Tsyhankov Viktor
Karavaiev Oleksandr
Rodrigues

Zabarnyi lllia
Buialskii Vitalii
Syrota Oleksandr
Besedin Artem
Kedziora Tomasz Karol

Substitutes

71
8

14
17
23
24
30
89
99

Boiko Denys
Shepelev Volodymyr
De Pena

Liedniev Bohdan
Sidcley

Tymchyk Oleksandr
Vanat Vladyslav
Supriaha Vladyslav
Duelund

Coach
Lucescu Mircea

VAR Referee:

Balakin Mykola

VAR Referee Assistant:
Korniiko Oleksandr
VAR Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor

Delegate:

Taran Andriy
Security Officer:
Hevko Volodymyr

1/2



Favbet League, 2020/21, 16th round, Match #107
Friday, 28.02.2021, 19:30, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 5°C. Spectators: 6973

«Lviv» Lviv 1:4 «Dynamo» Kyiv
1' (*) 41 Besedin Artem
22 Mahmutovic Enes 33
36' @ 15 Tsyhankov Viktor
8 Brikner Ivan 36'
21 Romanchuk Olekeanar 1+ 46
25 ci?jgksﬁgﬂg ¢ 46
52 @ 94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol
5 Zokbarke vy >9
o n e
o n ZRomoe
63 N gé ES;?iiIQaA\;Tsch/slav
13 Nych Nazarii & 69'
98 Semeny |Don|§/|§g ¢ 2
IR i s
Sty W |
88 1 %g giadr(z:al\éz;ev Oleksandr
90 ® 17 Liedniev Bohdan
Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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